LODGING FLOAT TRIPS *Shuttle included
NIGHTLY 4 night 7 night 2-7 8+
Kayaks
The Loft 150 550 900 45/ea 40/ea
Bunk Suite 135 500 800 1 2+
Canoes

Bunk Lodge 195 720 1150 80/ea 70/ea
The A-Frame 195 720 1150
Cedar Gables 385 1400 2300
River Villa 385 1400 2300 e Ride w/ you *SHUTTLES |e Drive our Rig
Ozark Chalet' 350 1300 2100 Drive your Rig Back | From Rileys | to Shuttle Your Rig
Buffalo Vista 40 Cotter 60

-pool closed 10-1 to 4-30 400 1450 2400 30 Rim Shoals 50

-pool open 5-1 to 9-30 600 2150 3600 10 Buffalo City 10
Rock Point Cottage 350 1300 2100 n/a Shipps Ferry 50
Rivers Edge Retreat 300 1120 1680 n/a Norfork 60

**We shuttle you & your boat w/ our van 25/[EACH**
JON BOATS **when floating our boats at regular rate

Full day 150
Half day 100 SHUTTLE RIDE UPSTREAM...FLOAT BACK / land at RILEYS
per hour -guest only 25/hr From To Mileage # hours
after 6pm CALL Rim Shoals Rileys@BC 8 3-6
Overnight (limited) CALL Cotter Rileys@BC 14 5-8
River Shuttle via Jon Boat CALL Wildcat Shoals Rileys@BC 20 8-14

* Rileys Lodging guests-10% off

FLOAT DOWNSTREAM...PICK-UP & SHUTTLE back to RILEYS

GUIDE TRIPS From To Mileage # hours
Fly or Spin 2 ppl 3 ppl Rileys@BC Shipps 6 24
Full day 500" 550* Rileys@BC Norfork 1 5-8
3/4 Day 400* 450* Rileys@BC Reds 16 6-12
Half day 300 350
2 HR intro 150 175 BUFFALO LANDING FEE
* 3/4 day & Full day trips include lunch $5.00 /Boat/ Canoe/ Kayak
BRING YOUR OWN LUNCH DISCOUNT  $25 off price of trip *Free Parking/ Group Rate with Reservation
*All Trips include: Rods, Lures & Flies...Drinks & Snacks *Free Landing for Registered Cabin Guests

FISHING LICENSE

800-364-GAME www.agfc.com BULL SHOALS WHITE RIVER MILAGE

Res Non Res From To MILES TOTAL from BSD

Annual 10.5 60 BS Dam Wildcat 12 12

3-Day 6.5 30 Wildcat Cotter 6 18

Trout Permit 10 20 Cotter Rim Shoals 6 24

5 trout/day/person *some restrictions apply Rim Shoals Buffalo City 8 32

Buffalo City Ships Ferry 6 38

BULL SHOALS DAM SPECS Ships Ferry Norfork 6 44

Dam Gen # 0-1 Generator= 2 mph Norfork Reds Landing 5 49

870-431-5311 1-2 Generator= 2.5 mph Reds Landing Calico Rock 13 62

3-4 Generator= 3 mph Calico Rock Boswell 8 70

1 Generator 4-5 Generator= 3.5 mph Boswell Allison 9 79

=2600 CFS avg 5-6 Generator= 4 mph Allison Guion 1 90

=40 MW 7-8 Generator= 4.5 mph Guion Lock/Dam #3 1 101




